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Cash Received: 8/21/20
Sushine/Sargent's Fines

$1 x 0 = $0 Checks:
$5 x 0 = $0 Name Amount Check # For

$10 x 0 = $0 District 6450 $1,851.00 011337 District Grant
$20 x 0 = $0 Hannah Zoe Zingre $100.00 157 Tikondane passthru
$50 x 0 = $0

Total $0

Raffle Funds
$1 x 0 = $0
$5 x 0 = $0

$10 x 0 = $0 Total Checks $1,951.00
$20 x 0 = $0

$100 x 0 = $0
Total $0

Guest Fees
$20 x 0 = $0

Total $0

Total Cash $0.00

Total Deposit $1,951.00



Aug 31, 20

Beginning Balance 88,050.03
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 5 items -9,857.05
Deposits and Credits - 3 items 1,999.95

Total Cleared Transactions -7,857.10

Cleared Balance 80,192.93

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items -4,160.00

Total Uncleared Transactions -4,160.00

Register Balance as of 08/31/2020 76,032.93

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -3,000.00

Total New Transactions -3,000.00

Ending Balance 73,032.93

10:20 AM Naperville Sunrise Foundation
09/07/20 Reconciliation Summary

NB&T Main Checking, Period Ending 08/31/2020
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 88,050.03
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 5 items
Check 07/15/2020 5640 Naperville YMCA X -6,000.00 -6,000.00
Check 07/15/2020 5641 JEL Services X -1,632.95 -7,632.95
Check 07/20/2020 5643 Butler University X -2,000.00 -9,632.95
Check 08/03/2020 X -22.50 -9,655.45
Check 08/19/2020 5661 Tim Belgio X -201.60 -9,857.05

Total Checks and Payments -9,857.05 -9,857.05

Deposits and Credits - 3 items
Deposit 08/06/2020 Carol Wood X 48.25 48.25
Deposit 08/21/2020 X 1,951.00 1,999.25
Deposit 08/31/2020 X 0.70 1,999.95

Total Deposits and Credits 1,999.95 1,999.95

Total Cleared Transactions -7,857.10 -7,857.10

Cleared Balance -7,857.10 80,192.93

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items

Check 01/24/2020 5558 My Fair Lady Produ... -1,000.00 -1,000.00
Check 04/23/2020 5627 Ride Assist Naperville -1,690.00 -2,690.00
Check 05/07/2020 5633 Nequa Valley High ... -370.00 -3,060.00
Check 08/19/2020 5662 360 Youth Services -1,000.00 -4,060.00
Check 08/24/2020 5663 Jambo International -100.00 -4,160.00

Total Checks and Payments -4,160.00 -4,160.00

Total Uncleared Transactions -4,160.00 -4,160.00

Register Balance as of 08/31/2020 -12,017.10 76,032.93

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 09/03/2020 5664 BrightView Landscape -3,000.00 -3,000.00

Total Checks and Payments -3,000.00 -3,000.00

Total New Transactions -3,000.00 -3,000.00

Ending Balance -15,017.10 73,032.93

10:21 AM Naperville Sunrise Foundation
09/07/20 Reconciliation Detail
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